TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
Sir,
Sub: Motor Vehicles - Registration of LMV Goods Vehicle - "TATA YODHA
CC 4x4 BS-VI" in the state of Tamil Nadu - perm ission-g ra nted
regarding.
Application dated: 28.12.2023 from M/s Tata Motors
Limited", gth Floor No.67 Arihant Rohini G N Chetty Road, T.

6 Month and
manufacturer
year of As per codification
7 No. of cylinders 4
Chassis number As applicable
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
qrerated. vehicle
As applicable
Fuel used Diesel
11. H. P, 74.8 Kw @ 3750 + 50 rpm
72. Cubic capacity 2L79 cc
13. Makers classification TATA YODHA CC 4x4 BS-VI
t4. 3300 mm
15. Seating capacity 5 (driver +4 )
16. Colour Asa pplica ble
ULW (unladen weiqht) 1930 Kgs.
18. 2990 Kgs.
19. Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
manufacturer
a Front axle 2t5/75 R15 LT 115/113 s; 2!5/75 R15 LT
17s/tL3 Q; 19s R15 LT 106/105 Q; LT 195
R1s B PR 1Q6.Q; 195 R1s c 1071105 S
b Rear Axle 2ts/7s R15 LT 11s/113 S, 2tsl75 R15 LT
115/113 Q; 195 R15 LT 106/105 Q; LT 195
R15 8 PR 106 Q; 195 R15 LT 107/105 S
20. Registered Axle Weight
a Front Axle (Faw) L240 s.
b Rear Axle (Raw)
27.
a .lqverall length 5350 mm
Rear over hang 1180 mm
c Overall width 1860 mm
d Overall height 1810 mm
CIass of veh icle
4.
8.
10.
Wheel base
77.
c.V.W, (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
1750 Kqs.
Dimension
b.
3
e 190 mm
22. Speed governor (speed limiting
function)
M/s Delphi
23. Max Speed/Pre-set speed limit B0 kmph
All the Zonal Joint Transport Commissioners and Zonal Deputy Transpoft
Commissioners are requested to acknowledge the receipt of the circular. They are
also requested to obtain and keep the acknowledgements from the respective
Regional Transport Officers of their Zones.
Sd/-A.A, Muthu,
Joint Transport Commissioner (Rules) (FAC)
Chepauk, Chennai - 600 005.
I lBy order I I
n ra
a.